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3088 Kennedy Rd, Unit 510

L'Amoreaux Toronto ON M1V 5M4

Details:

List Price: $248,888

Sqg Ft: 900-999
Bedrooms: 2
Bathrooms: 2

Building Type: Condo
Style: Condo Apt
Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Brick, Concrete
Land Size: n/a
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Wow! Luxurious Tridel Built For Seniors! Rarely
Offered! Spectacular Sw 'Bright & Spacious Corner’
Suite W/Unobstructed Views, Cn Tower! Tons Of
Sunshine! Just Updated, New Flooring Living, Dining &
Both Bdrms! 2 Bdrm,2 Bath's! Newly Painted! Excellent
'Sought After' Split Bdrm Layout! *24 Hr.Medical
Emergency Response! Recreational Classes By Yee
Hong *Activity Senior Programs* Meals On Wheels,
Handicap Access! Nothing To Do! * Low Property Tax*.

Amazing Facilities, Incl. Exercise Rm, Tv Lounge, Dining
Rm, Library. Ttc At Door, Pacific Mall, Restaurants 1
Parking Incl. Fridge, Stove, Exhaust Hood Fan, B/In Dw,
Stacked Washer, Dryer, Elf's.W/Cover. It's All Here For
You! Move In Now!

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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